
 
Bellfields Juniper Close
Bellfields Fir Tree Road
Guildford College
Guildford Friary Bus Station

3
0910
0914
0920
0927

3 3 3
1010 Then

at
these
mins

10 past
each
hour
until

1610
1014 14 1614
1020 20 1620
1027 27 1627

3
1710
1714
1720
1727

 
Guildford Friary Bus Station
Guildford College
Bellfields Fir Tree Road
Bellfields Juniper Close

3
0854
0859
0905
0908

3 3 3
0954 Then

at
these
mins

54 past
each
hour
until

1554
0959 59 1559
1005 05 1605
1008 08 1608

3
1654
1659
1705
1708

3 Guildford town Centre to Bellfields

via Stoke Road - Valid from Sunday, June 6, 2021 to Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Sunday - Guildford Friary Bus Station

Sunday - Bellfields Juniper Close


	Sunday - Guildford Friary Bus Station
	Sunday - Bellfields Juniper Close

