3 Guildford town Centre to Bellfields

via Stoke Road - Valid from Sunday, June 6, 2021 to Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Sunday - Guildford Friary Bus Station

		3	3		3		3	3
	Bellfields Juniper Close	0910	1010	Then at	10	nast	1610	1710
	Bellfields Fir Tree Road	0914	1014	at	14	each	1614	1714
	Guildford College			these		hour until		
	Guildford Friary Bus Station	0927	1027	mins	27		1627	1727

Sunday - Bellfields Juniper Close

	3	3		3		3	3
Guildford Friary Bus Station	0854	0954	Then	54	nast	1554	1654
Guildford College		0959	at	59	each	1559	1659
Bellfields Fir Tree Road			these				
Bellfields Juniper Close	0908	1008	mins	08	untii	1608	1708